
UNIVERSITY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE
OFFICIAL CONCERT & SIGHTREADING EVALUATION RESULTS

DATE of EVENT 3/4/2025 ALL EVENTS School Year: 24-25 Region: 1    Event: 1A-2A-3A-4A HS Band Evaluation
Concert Judges 1. Jon Kraemer Sightreading 1. Matt Daily

 2. James Nance Judges 2. Harold Bufe
 3. Bob Vetter  3. Rob Lovett

Seq  School & Director Conf & 1st
or NV GP 1 2 3 Final 1 2 3 Final Award  Selections Programmed

1 

 100-Concert Band
 Panhandle High School
 Panhandle
 John Bratton / Patrick Lucas

2A
Varsity Composite

Entry #
208302

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A
  X Patton (Goldsmith/Ford)
  2 Korean Folk Rhapsody  (Curnow)
  2 Moscow, 1941  (Balmages)

2 

 100-Concert Band
 HAPPY H S
 HAPPY
 Melanie Brooks

1A
Varsity Composite

Entry #
204674

2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 B
  X March Fourth! (Brooks)
  1 Ye Banks And Braes O' Bonnie Doon (Sweeney )
  1 A Scottish Festival (Balmages )

3 

 100-Concert Band
 Highland Park HS
 AMARILLO
 James Capes

2A
Varsity
Entry #
208009

2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
  1 Phantom Ship  (Del Borgo)
  2 In a Quiet Place  (Calhoun)
  X Rough-Riders March (King Arr. Swearingen)

4 

 100-Concert Band
 Sanford-Fritch High School
 Fritch
 Julia Rogers / Jacob Sexton

2A
Varsity
Entry #
208285

2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
  0 The Trombone King (King/Paynter)
  2 Lullaby in the Mirror  (Saucedo)
  2 Contempo  (Story)

5 

 100-Concert Band
 West Texas High School
 Stinnett
 Will Brewer / Sarah Brewer

2A
Varsity
Entry #
208243

2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A
  X Monterey March (LaPlante)
  1 A Joyful Journey  (Sheldon)
  2 Maesong  (Owens)

6 

 100-Concert Band
 Clarendon High School
 Clarendon
 Marci Criswell

2A
Varsity Composite

Entry #
204005

1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
  X El Relicario (Padilla/Story)
  1 A Scottish Festival (Brian Balmages)
  1 Zig Zag (Sean O'Louglin)

7 

 100-Concert Band
 Gruver High School
 GRUVER
 Danyelle Adkins / Jacob
McGee

2A
Varsity Composite

Entry #
208355

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A
  X Blackthorn March (Standridge)
  1 Zig Zag  (O^Loughlin)
  2 Colliding Visions  (Balmages)

8 

 100-Concert Band
 Spearman High School
 Spearman
 Ryan Lane

2A
Varsity
Entry #
208291

2 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
  0 Circus Days (King/Schissel)
  1 Song of Hope  (Swearingen)
  2 Tanchozuru  (Standridge)

9 

 100-Concert Band
 Vega High School
 Vega
 Dakota Jackson

2A
Varsity Composite

Entry #
206962

3 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1
  X Infinity March (Curnow)
  1 Allegretto (from Symphony No. 7)  (Beethoven/Court)
  1 Ready to Fly  (Nishimura)

10 

 100-Concert Band
 Sunray Collegiate High
School
 Sunray
 Katherine Nusz / Nancy
Brown

2A
Varsity
Entry #
208567 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 B

  X Kitty Hawk March (Ed Huckeby)
  1 Phantom Ship (Del Borgo)
  1 Pinnacle (Grice)
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11 

 100-Concert Band
 Memphis High School
 Memphis
 Robert Mann

2A
Varsity
Entry #
210643

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2  
  X Fighting Falcon March (Todd Stalter)
  1 On the Horizon  (LaBrie)
  1 Enter Anew  (Choi)

12 

 100-Concert Band
 Wheeler High School
 Wheeler
 Matthew Flores / Shawn
Frausto
 Acc: NA

2A
Varsity
Entry #
208250 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

  X Bunker Hill March (Edmonson)
  2 Where Words Endï¿½  (Standridge)
  1 Plaza de Toros  (Story)

13 

 100-Concert Band
 Wellington High School
 WELLINGTON
 Justin Mixon / Harley Warrick

2A
Varsity Combined

Entry #
208372

2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
  X Spirit of Liberty (William Owens)
  1 Serengeti Dreams  (Smith)
  2 Into the Arctic  (Balmages)

14 

 100-Concert Band
 Stratford High School
 Stratford
 Tim Samples / Matthew
Wenzel

2A
Varsity
Entry #
207782

3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1
  X Highlander March (Ployhar)
  1 Sea Song Trilogy  (McGinty)
  1 Heroes Triumphant  (Owens)

15 

 100-Concert Band
 River Road High School
 Amarillo
 Dustin Olson / William Scott

3A
Varsity
Entry #
205286

2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 B
  X March to the Big Top (Williams)
  1 The Jesterï¿½s Galop  (Wilds)
  2 Fatebringer  (Samuel)

 100-Concert Band 3A



16 
 Bushland High School
 Bushland
 Alec Bennington / Emily
Henson, Brandon Borup,
Gregg Diamond

Varsity
Entry #
203792

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A
  X They're Off!  (Jewell/Glover)
  3 The Fire of Eternal Glory  (Shostakovich/Rhea)
  4 Illumination  (Maslanka)

17 

 100-Concert Band
 Canadian High School
 Canadian
 John Zalman / Derek
Vasquez, Neyma Garcia

3A
Varsity
Entry #
208301

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A
  X March of the Belgian Paratroopers (Leemans/Swearingen)
  3 Australian Up Country Tune  (Grainger/Bainum)
  4 Arabian Dances  (Balmages)

18 

 100-Concert Band
 Tulia High School
 Tulia
 Paul Zybak / Caitlin Daniel,
Malik Boyd

3A
Varsity
Entry #
208522

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 B
  X Captain Dane (Owens)
  2 Fatebringer  (Samuel)
  2 Split Second  (Tippette)

19 

 100-Concert Band
 Dimmitt High School
 Dimmitt
 Allen Daniel / Isaac Ortiz

3A
Varsity
Entry #
208319

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2  
  2 Sketches of Canada (Story)
  1 Sea Song Trilogy (McGinty)
  X Classic March Duo (Clarke & Schubert/arr. O'Reilly)

20 

 100-Concert Band
 Friona High School
 FRIONA
 Chris Rackley / Benjamin
Monk, Preston Hitt

3A
Varsity
Entry #
205152

2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
  X Ceremonious (Earp)
  2 Sea Adventure  (Pasternak)
  2 As Spirits Soar  (Huss)

21 

 100-Concert Band
 Dalhart High School
 Dalhart
 Joshua Bell / Abbey Trach

3A
Varsity
Entry #
204121

2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1
  X Eclipse Galop (King/Glover)
  2 Apex Predator  (Oare)
  2 Ancient  (Arcari)

22 

 100-Concert Band
 Childress High School
 Childress
 Mandi Tipa / Cinthia Duran

3A
Varsity
Entry #
207988

3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2  
  2 Japanese Pictures (Mixon)
  2 Blue Ridge Reel (Balmages)
  X El Pueblo (Johan Nijs)
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23 

 100-Concert Band
 White Deer High School
 White Deer
 Vincent Smith

1A
Varsity Composite

Entry #
208254

2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
  X Captain Dane (Owens)
  2 And Spring Had Just Begun  (Romeyn)
  2 Energy Ball  (Chambers)

24 

 100-Concert Band
 Claude High School
 Claude
 Shelley Thornton

1A
Varsity
Entry #
208511

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A
  X The Lone Eagle March (John Edmondson)
  2 As Twilight Falls  (Sheldon)
  2 Dominion  (Standridge)

25 

 100-Concert Band
 Booker I.S.D.
 Booker
 Mary Ann Spurlock

1A
Varsity
Entry #
206616

1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 B
  X March Zuma (O'Reilly)
  1 Vulcan's Forge (Roszell)
  2 Afterburn Relaunch  (Standridge)

26 

 100-Concert Band
 Pampa High School
 Pampa
 Katie Sedlacek / Andrew
Sedlacek, Daniel Stout,
Heather Shackelford

4A
Non-Varsity 

Entry #
208523 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 C

  2 Sunchaser  (Chambers)
  2 Struck the Ree  (Owens)
  X Southampton March (Sheldon)

27 

 100-Concert Band
 Dumas High School
 Dumas
 Zachary Sedlacek / Rebecca
Carter, James Carter, Tyler
Seward, Heather Seward

4A
Non-Varsity 

Entry #
206490 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 C

  X Spania (Shaffer)
  2 Colliding Visions  (Balmages)
  2 Night of the Dark Horse  (Oare)

29 

 100-Concert Band
 Dumas High School
 Dumas
 Rebecca Carter / Zach
Sedlacek, James Carter,
Heather Seward, Tyler
Seward

4A
Varsity
Entry #
203683 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A

  X Prestissimo (King/Swearingen)
  3 All the Pretty Little Horses (Nitsch)
  4 Rapture  (Balmages)

29 

 100-Concert Band
 Pampa High School
 Pampa
 Andrew Sedlacek / Katie
Sedlacek, Daniel Stout,
Heather Shackelford

4A
Varsity
Entry #
208226 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A

  3 American Riversongs  (La Plante)
  3 Street Racer  (Eveland)
  X Amparito Roca (Texidor/Fagan)


